
1989 PHILIP C. JESSUP INTERNATIONAL LAW MOOT COURT COMPETITION

U.S. NATIONAL COMPETITION RESULTS

U.S. NATIONAL CHAMPION (BRUNSON MacCHESNEY AWARD)

NEW YORK LAW SCHOOL

RUNNER-UP U.S. NATIONAL CHAMPION

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS

UNITED STATES NATIONAL RANKINGS

* Qualified for National Championship Round

Rank Team Win-Loss Raw Pts. Rnd. Pts. Team No.

Univ. of Texas
New York Law School
Boston College
Vanderbilt Univ.
Duke University
Wayne State Univ.
California Western
George Wash. Univ.
Brooklyn Law School
So. Illinois Univ.
South Texas
Univ. of Oregon

4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
2-2
2-2
2-2

1308
1302
1278.5
1271.5
1278
1275
1272.5
1228
1227
1270.5
1259
1204

31
35
32.5
26
30.5
26.5
27
22.5
23
20
19
13

BEST MEMORIAL IN UNITED STATES REGIONAL COMPETITIONS
(RUTGERS AWARD)

Rank Team

1 So. Illinois Univ.
2 Boston College
3 Southwestern Univ.
4 Univ.of Georgia
5 Brooklyn Law School
6 Univ.Calif.-Berkeley
7 Vanderbilt Univ.
8 Valparaiso Univ.
9 Univ. of Virginia

10 Univ. of Texas

U.S. Jessup Regional

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

(Midwest)
(New England)
(Pacific)
(Southeast)
(East)
(Northwest)
(East Central)
(Central)
(Mid-Atlantic)
(Southwest)

004
020
047
151
032
175
022
103
162
236
016
056

Points

231
223.5
219
214
204
201
199.5
195
193.5
192


